

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	677-	2020	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/22	/2020			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	10/2	10/21/2020			Final action:	10/21/2020		
Enactment date:	10/2	1/2020			Enactment #:			
Effective date:	10/2	1/2020						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Giving consent of the City of Cleveland to the County of Cuyahoga for the replacement of the Jefferson Avenue Bridge between West 3rd Street and the Cuyahoga River; authorizing the Director of Capital Projects to enter into agreements; and to apply for and accept an allocation of County Motor Vehicle License Tax Funds.							
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, Kenneth Johnson, Anthony Brancatelli, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 677-2020-Consent Ag w County - Jefferson Ave Bridge, 2. Ord. 677-2020 Executive Summary, 3. Ord. 677-2020 map							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result	
10/21/2020	1	City Cou	ıncil		ap	proved	Pass	
8/26/2020	1	City Cou	incil		rea	ad and referred to administrative review		